
www.thewindmillhollingbourne.com

Sunday
At The Windmill 

If you suffer from allergies, please let a member of staff know before ordering.
We offer gluten-free and vegan options.

A discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill.

Creamed spinach

Green beans, shallot & crispy bacon

STARTERS
Leek, watercress & wild garlic soup, toasted pumpkin seeds ,herb oil, warm bread

Roasted beetroot, mozzarella & sun blush cherry tomato salad, wild garlic pesto, black olive crumb

Vegetable spring roll, bean sprouts ,carrot, onion & pepper, sweet chilli sauce

Pan roasted scallops, parsnip puree, black pudding crumb, crispy Parma ham, chorizo oil 

Seared tuna, pickled vegetable, wasabi cream 

Steamed mussels, coconut, curry & coriander, warm garlic bread

£7.00

£9.00

£8.00

£14.00

£12.00

£9.00

MAINS 

Braised belly of pork, creamed cabbage, chorizo, dauphinoise potato, apple puree, red wine jus 

Pan roasted seabass fillet, butter beans, tomato & chorizo ragu, wilted kale, new potatoes

Pan roasted monkfish wrapped in bacon, wild mushroom risotto, broccoli, red wine & tomato jus

Double cheeseburger, two local beef patties, lettuce, tomato, gherkins, burger sauce, rosemary salted fries 

Beer battered fish & chips, minted mushy peas, tartare sauce 

Bulgur wheat risotto, shallot, carrot, peas, asparagus, parmesan truffle oil & crispy kale

£25.00

£27.00

£27.00

£17.00

£18.00

£17.00

BAR NIBBLES
Marinated olives

Homemade bread & butter

Chickpea chips, harissa mayo

Falafel bites, sweet firecracker sauce

SIDES
£5.00

£5.00

Sautéed potato, shallot & peppers

Tender stem broccoli & blue cheese sauce

£5.00

£5.00

Smoked ham hock scotch egg, piccalilli

Salt & pepper squid, sweet chilli sauce

Devilled whitebait, chipotle aioli

Mini roast chorizo, Worcestershire sauce

£4.50

£4.50

£7.00

£7.00

Baked camembert, truffle oil, garlic thyme, fruit chutney, warm bread 

Six Oyster ‘Rockefeller’, bacon, shallots, cream, parmesan 

Three or six oysters, shallot vinegar 

£12.00

£24.00

£12/£22

ROASTS
With rosemary roasted potatoes, seasonal vegetables, Yorkshire puddings & red wine jus

Roasted sirloin of beef, horseradish sauce 

Braised lamb shoulder, mint sauce 

Nut roast

Duo of roasts (2 meats) 

£20.00

£19.00

£18.00

£25.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00


