

	_				
$R \Delta$	R	N	IR	КI	FS

D/III : IIBBEES			
Marinated olives	£4.50	Smoked ham hock scotch egg, piccalilli	£8.00
Homemade bread & butter	£4.50	Salt & pepper squid, sweet chilli sauce	£8.00
Chickpea chips, harissa mayo	£7.00	Devilled whitebait, chipotle aioli	£8.00
Falafel bites, sweet firecracker sauce	£7.00	Mini roast chorizo, Worcestershire sauce	£8.00
Baked camembert, truffle oil, garlic thyme, fr	ruit chutney, v	varm bread	£12.00
Six Oyster 'Rockefeller', bacon, shallots, cream, parmesan		£24.00	
Three or six oysters, shallot vinegar			£12/£22

STARTERS

Leek, watercress & wild garlic soup, toasted pumpkin seeds ,herb oil, warm bread	£7.00
Roasted beetroot, mozzarella & sun blush cherry tomato salad, wild garlic pesto, black olive crumb	£9.00
Vegetable spring roll, bean sprouts ,carrot, onion & pepper, sweet chilli sauce	£8.00
Pan roasted scallops, parsnip puree, black pudding crumb, crispy Parma ham, chorizo oil	£14.00
Seared tuna, pickled vegetable, wasabi cream	£12.00
Steamed mussels, coconut, curry & coriander, warm garlic bread	£9.00

MAINS

Braised belly of pork, creamed cabbage, chorizo, dauphinoise potato, apple puree, red wine jus	£25.00
Pan roasted seabass fillet, butter beans, tomato & chorizo ragu, wilted kale, new potatoes	£27.00
Pan roasted monkfish wrapped in bacon, wild mushroom risotto, broccoli, red wine & tomato jus	£27.00
Double cheeseburger, two local beef patties, lettuce, tomato, gherkins, burger sauce, rosemary salted fries	£17.00
Beer battered fish & chips, minted mushy peas, tartare sauce	£18.00
Bulgur wheat risotto, shallot, carrot, peas, asparagus, parmesan truffle oil & crispy kale	
Balgar Wheat hisotto, sharrot, peas, asparagas, parmesan trame on a enspy hare	£17 00

ROASTS

With rosemary roasted potatoes, seasonal vegetables, Yorkshire puddings & red wine jus	
, , , ,	£20.00
Roasted sirloin of beef, horseradish sauce	£19.00
Braised lamb shoulder, mint sauce	£18.00
Nut roast	
Duo of roasts (2 meats)	£25.00

SIDES

Creamed spinach	£5.00	Sautéed potato, shallot & peppers	£5.00
Green beans, shallot & crispy bacon	£5.00	Tender stem broccoli & blue cheese sauce	£5.00

www. the wind mill holling bourne. com

If you suffer from allergies, please let a member of staff know before ordering.

We offer gluten-free and vegan options.

A discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill.

